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96
145
186

64
379
128

14
164
167
384

98

23
191

75
112

49
100
395
394
152
174
176
189
160
383

34
385
190
387
131

39

40

177
177
88
87
172
187
36

139
44
78

46

00:36:02 Samuel
00:36:55 Joe
00:37:23 Daniel
00:38:44 Ricky
00:38:54 Brendon
00:38:56 Neil
00:39:01 Simon
00:39:39 Jacob
00:40:28 Scott
00:40:54 Jamie
00:41:27 Sally
00:41:39 Dennis
00:41:49 Steven
00:42:00 Andy
00:42:05 Richard
00:42:11 Alan
00:42:15 Paul
00:42:22 Ken
00:42:27 Anthony
00:42:39 David
00:42:43 Simon
00:42:46 Chris
00:42:51 Jason
00:42:54 Lee
00:42:59 Jason
00:43:04 Jack
00:43:15 Oliver
00:43:22 Matthew
00:43:27 James
00:43:32 David
00:43:40 Martin
00:43:43 Matthew
00:43:50 Scott
00:44:00 Andrew
00:44:00 Sally
00:44:06 Daniel
00:44:25 Paul
00:44:34 Richard
00:44:43 David
00:44:54 Keith
00:44:56 Emma
00:44:57 John
00:45:00 Alania
00:45:05 Neil
00:45:07 John
00:45:12 Shelley

Moakes
Parkin
Sleeth
Short
Moore
Robins
Spencer
Cousins
Thompson
Fox
Hughes
Belbin
Moss
Mellor
Corker
Harris
Lewis
Jeffery
Gadsby
Bighans
Conroy
Gillott
Armshow
Wilson
Turner
Cummings
Brocklehurst
Redfern
Eaton
Spencer
Dowson
Nightingale
Hodson
Lee
Wallwin
Maskery
Godfrey
Brown
Greatorex
Morgan
Wwild
Hobson
Bond
Paynes
Brennan
Fairey

Male Junior
Male Junior
Male senior
Male senior
Male senior
Male V40
Male V40
Male Junior
Male V40
Male senior
Female V40
Male V40
Male V40
Male V40
Male V50
Male V40
Male V40
Male V50
Male V40
Male senior
Male V40
Male V40
Male V40
Male senior
Male V40
Male senior
Male senior
Male senior
Male senior
Male V50
Male V50
Male senior
Male senior
Male senior
Female V50
Male senior
Male senior
Male V40
Male V40
Male V50
Female V40
Male V40
Female senior
Male V40
Male senior
Female senior



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

30
391

389
95
141
193
136
57
97
183
168
55
66
386
170
372
93
90
21
62
92
154
84
373
120
185
151
328
42
38
197
382
114
178
70
15
146
155
376
56
157
196
22
142
13
111

00:45:24 Ashley
00:45:26 Andy
00:45:33 Ruth
00:45:46 Elise
00:45:50 Rebecca
00:46:07 Johnathan
00:46:16 Harrison
00:46:20 Jamie
00:46:23 Emily
00:46:28 Laeticia
00:46:32 Craig
00:46:46 Mark
00:46:48 David
00:46:53 lan
00:47:06 Kate
00:47:07 Gordon
00:47:09 Crispin
00:47:11 Louise
00:47:12 Gavin
00:47:14 Roy
00:47:22 Ed
00:47:33 David
00:47:37 Anthony
00:47:39 Clive
00:47:52 Alistair
00:48:01 Rosianna
00:48:04 Steve
00:48:28 Neil
00:48:29 James
00:48:43 Sarah
00:48:44 Katie
00:48:45 James
00:48:50 Catherine
00:49:03 James
00:49:06 Anya
00:49:11 Will
00:49:18 Julie
00:49:20 Guillyn
00:49:28 Jennifer
00:49:31 Mark
00:49:34 Phillipa
00:49:35 Anthony
00:49:36 Steph
00:49:40 Steve
00:49:44 Brian
00:49:46 Alison
00:49:48 Gordon

Flint
Lindop
Woolsey
Brogan
Barsen
Rice
Surgey
Ellis
Sanders
Moakes
Cantrill
Pollock
Clough
Salt
McKenzie
Day
Fisher
Lowe
Croll
Smith
Hallam
Vincent
Marchant
Rodwick
Scott
Croft
Wanford
Millichan
Richardson
Whittle
Pearce
Briggs
Beresford
Bennett
Aimes
Maskery
Johnson
Quigley
Ault
Oakley
Newson
Lester
Robinson
Goodall
Dodds
Haines
Fenwick

Male senior
Male V60
Female V40
Female senior
Female senior
Male V40
Male Junior
Male senior
Female V50
Female V40
Male senior
Male V40
Male V50
Male V40
Female senior
Male V50
Male V50
Female V40
Male V50
Male V60
Male V40
Male V50
Male V40
Male V50
Male senior
Female senior
Male V40
Male V40
Male senior
Female senior
Female senior
Male Junior
Female V40
Male senior
Female V40
Male senior
Female V40
Male Junior
Female senior
Male V40
Male V40
Male V40
Female senior
Male V50
Male V50
Female V40
Male V40



93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

20
396
153

80
374

85

58
200

50
375
124

94
126
101
188

48

12

54

35

19
158

47

45

165
169
150
67
65
199
162
41
91
163
10
119
148
399
377
99
195
37
27
33

73

00:49:50 Stephen
00:49:51 Shaun
00:49:55 Tony
00:50:00 Steven
00:50:07 Mark
00:50:15 Kevin
00:50:16 Graham
00:50:27 Kyle
00:50:35 Lucy
00:50:36 Tanya
00:50:57 Joshua
00:51:07 Richard
00:51:09 Robert
00:51:13 Neil
00:51:17 Trevor
00:51:24 Graham
00:51:39 Joanne
00:51:45 Martin
00:52:12 Jane
00:52:13 Paul
00:52:32 Gareth
00:52:33 Mike
00:52:34 Nic
00:52:35 Chris
00:52:37 Daniel
00:52:58 Steve
00:53:08 Nicky
00:53:09 Sarah
00:53:10 Linda
00:53:11 Katie
00:53:25 Robert
00:53:25 David
00:53:27 Suzanne
00:53:29 Martin
00:53:31 Kate
00:53:33 Penny
00:53:37 Nicola
00:53:40 Les
00:53:42 Rachel
00:53:47 Kate
00:53:51 Seamus
00:54:05 Neil
00:54:08 Martin
00:54:11 Chris
00:54:14 lan
00:54:24 Lisa
00:54:40 Sally

Bennett
Thorpe
Clark
Leech
Kinch
Wagstaff
Robinson
Jones
Brookes
Holmes
Cotteril
Martin
Pearce
Corker
Durham
Curtis
Potter
Haines
Smith
Stevenson
Roebuck
Husbands
White
White
Holmes
Gregory
Owen
Millichan
Rowlston
O'Donaghue
Terry
Hancock
Ashley
Carpenter
Tydlesley
McCloy
Dennison
Thurston
Mallichan
Travis
Carrol
Worth
Pearce
Hubbard
Wallace
Jones
Owen

Male V40
Male Junior
Male senior
Male senior
Male V40
Male V60
Male V40
Male senior
Female V40
Female V40
Male senior
Male V50
Male V40
Male senior
Male V50
Male V50
Female V40
Male V50
Female senior
Male V60
Male V40
Male V50
Female V40
Male V40
Male V40
Male V40
Female V40
Female V40
Female V60
Female V40
Male V40
Male V40
Female senior
Male V50
Female V40
Female V40
Female senior
Male V60
Female senior
Female V40
Male V50
Male V50
Male V50
Male V50
Male V50
Female senior
Female V40



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

179
123
138
68
140
38
159
192
18
181
125
161
371
121
16
166
110
24
29
104
182
79
82
81
86
397
398
32
31
388
194
51
198
127
390
63
89
17
53
52
25
173
400

71
117
118

00:54:42 Joanna
00:55:00 Naomi
00:55:18 Nicola
00:55:39 Louise
00:55:40 Martin
00:55:42 Katie
00:55:50 Scott
00:55:52 Matthew
00:55:58 Matthew
00:56:02 Eleanor
00:56:04 Amy
00:56:10 Dale
00:56:21 Alison
00:56:42 Thomas
00:56:50 Martine
00:56:59 Job
00:57:00 Roz
00:57:03 Harvey
00:57:11 Emma
00:57:27 Justin
00:57:35 Rachel
00:57:38 Sandra
00:57:42 Claire
00:57:42 Rod
00:57:53 Phil
00:57:54 Elizabeth
00:57:54 Carl
00:58:00 Mark
00:58:08 Jackie
00:58:10 Mary
00:58:20 Erin
00:58:28 Marion
00:58:37 Lynne
00:58:46 Maggie
00:59:03 Biddy
00:59:06 Ricky
00:59:13 Angela
00:59:39 Caroline
00:59:40 Rachel
00:59:41 Lee
01:00:08 Jaqui
01:00:09 Nicola
01:00:31 Robert
01:01:04 Sara
01:01:06 Becky
01:01:08 Steven
01:01:13 Robert

Lurati
Aburn
Dodds
Maskery
Sims
Pearce
Williamson
Surgey
Donaldson
Reynolds
Corker
Tucker
Jennison
Woodhouse
Roebuck
Gregory
Stone
Ashbourne
Roberts
Johnstone
Asher
Liniker
O'Brian
Leech
Reeve
Gilson
Cragg
Meakin
Ludlum
Alnwick
Bower
Smith
Terry
Cartwirght
Lindop
Fletcher
Burley
Spencer
Griffiths
Griffiths
Murray-Smith
Brown
Saxton
Lewis
Morely
Taylor
Watan

Female V40
Female senior
Female V40
Female V50
Male V50
Female senior
Male senior
Male V40
Male senior
Female V40
Female senior
Male senior
Female V40
Male V40
Female V40
Male Junior
Female V50
Male V60
Female V40
Female senior
Female V40
Female V50
Female senior
Male V60
Male senior
Female V40
Male V40
Male V50
Female V40
Female senior
Female V40
Female senior
Female V40
Female V50
Female V60
Male V40
Female V60
Female senior
Female senior
Male senior
Female V60
Female senior
Male senior
Female V40
Female senior
Male V40
Male V40



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

180

76
115
113
137

26
132
108

72
134

11
130
393
392
116
156

83
171
133
129

74
109
184
147
378
143
144
149
106
122

77
105
107
103
135
380
381
102

43

59

60

28

69

61

01:01:30 Keighley
01:01:36 Phillipa
01:01:40 Elizabeth
01:01:41 Laura
01:01:54 Claire
01:02:47 Kerry
01:03:06 Lesley
01:03:09 Cheryl
01:03:32 Emma
01:03:46 Claire
01:03:48 Liz
01:03:53 Louise
01:04:13 Terri
01:04:14 June
01:04:14 Natalie
01:04:22 Robert
01:04:29 Timothy
01:04:57 Jeremy
01:05:04 Roger
01:05:47 Mags
01:05:56 Abbey
01:06:46 Allison
01:07:01 Margaret
01:10:22 Lisa
01:10:52 Hillary
01:10:53 Denise
01:11:15 Helen
01:11:56 Jenny
01:12:38 Margaret
01:13:40 Elaine
01:14:16 Jennier
01:14:46 Esther
01:15:53 Liz
01:16:59 Carrie
01:17:00 Penny
01:17:44 Melanie
01:17:59 Caroline
01:17:59 Carol
01:18:38 Karen
01:20:58 Thomas
01:20:59 Katie
01:21:00 Charlotte
01:24:24 Lisa
01:24:25 Deborah
01:24:26 Steph

Evans
Roine
North
McCaskil
Ellis
McCullough
Wills
Fenwick
Whysall
Limb
Abrahams
Maskill
Taylor
Jones
Taylor
Barrington-Evans
Drinkall
Allan
Jackson
Gilmore
Spencer
Hall
Davis
Watson
Casey
Gillott
Moxon
Quigley
Redfern
Woodbridge
Pidcock
Croll

Ball
Shaw
Marsden
Crisp
Jones
Smith
Bradshaw
Vize

Low

Low
Chaplin
Sheldon
Spencer

Female senior
Female V40
Female V60
Female senior
Female senior
Female senior
Female V60
Female V40
Female senior
Female V50
Female V40
Female V40
Female V40
Female V50
Female V40
Male V50
Male senior
Male V60
Male V60
Female V50
Female senior
Female V40
Female V50
Female senior
Female V60
Female V40
Female V50
Female V50
Female V60
Female V50
Female V40
Female V40
Female senior
Female V50
Female V50
Female V40
Female senior
Female V40
Female V60
Male senior
Female senior
Female senior
Female V50
Female V50
Female V40



Sutton In Ashfield
belper Harriers
Ilkeston
Unattached
Ilkeston

North Derbyshire
Unattached
Chesterfield
Matlock

Matlock

Sutton In Ashfield
Matlock

North Derbyshire
Matlock

North Derbyshire
Unattached

Long Eaton
Belper 10:20
Unattached
Unattached

Dark Peak
Wirksworth
Matlock
Unattached
Matlock

Matlock

Matlock
Unattached
Matlock
Wirksworth
National Trust
Ilkeston
Unattached
Ashbourne
Unattached
Matlock
Unattached
belper Harriers
Matlock
Ashbourne
Wirksworth
Wirksworth
Matlock
Unattached
Matlock

Matlock



Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Ilkeston
Unattached
Sutton In Ashfield
Ashbourne
Sutton In Ashfield
Matlock

Matlock

Matlock

Heanor

Ilkeston
Unattached
Unattached
Clowne
Unattached
Mansfield Harriers
Unattached
Ilkeston

belper Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Matlock
Unattached
Derby Tri Club
Unattached
Heanor

North Derbyshire
Matlock

Matlock

Walton Chasers
Wirksworth
Ashbourne
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

AA)

Unattached
Matlock
Wirksworth
Matlock

Sutton In Ashfield
Run and Ride
Unattached



North Derbyshire
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Long Eaton
Unattached
Unattached
Ilkeston
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
North Derbyshire
Sutton In Ashfield
Unattached
North Derbyshire
Unattached
Heanor

Run and Ride
Ashbourne

Long Eaton

AA)

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Derby Tri Club
Heanor
Ashbourne
belper Harriers
Unattached
Ilkeston

North Derbyshire
Ashbourne
Matlock
Ashbourne
Matlock
Unattached
Solemates Matlock
North Derbyshire
Derby runner
North Derbyshire
Unattached

Long Eaton
Matlock

Matlock



Unattached
Matlock
Sutton In Ashfield
Ashbourne
belper Harriers
North Derbyshire
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Matlock
Unattached
Unattached
Jog Belper
Unattached
AA)
Unattached
Jog Crich
Ashbourne
Wirksworth
NWR

AA)

Ripley
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Wirksworth
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Jog Belper
Jog Duffield
Unattached
Unattached
NWR
Unattached
Unattached
Derby Tri Club
Ashbourne
Jog Belper
Unattached
Belper 10:20
Belper 10:20
Unattached
Unattached



All about jogging
Solemates Matlock
Unattached
Long Eaton
Sutton In Ashfield
NWR

Jog Crich
Unattached
Belper 10:20
Jog Crich
Unattached
Jog Crich
NWR

NWR

NWR
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Jog Crich
Unattached
Unattached
Jog Crich
Unattached
Jogf Middleton
AA)
Unattached
Unattached
AA)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
NWR
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
NWR
Unattached
AA)

AA)

NWR
Unattached
Unattached



