Position	Number	Time		First Name	Surname	Category
	1	96	00:36:02		Moakes	Male Junior
		145	00:36:55		Parkin	Male Junior
	3	186	00:37:23		Sleeth	Male senior
	4	64	00:38:44	Ricky	Short	Male senior
	5	379	00:38:54	Brendon	Moore	Male senior
	6	128	00:38:56	Neil	Robins	Male V40
	7	14	00:39:01	Simon	Spencer	Male V40
	8	164	00:39:39	Jacob	Cousins	Male Junior
	9	167	00:40:28	Scott	Thompson	Male V40
1	LO	384	00:40:54		Fox	Male senior
	l1	98	00:41:27	•	Hughes	Female V40
	12	23	00:41:39		Belbin	Male V40
	13	191	00:41:49		Moss	Male V40
	L4	75	00:42:00		Mellor	Male V40
	15	112	00:42:05		Corker	Male V50
	L6	49	00:42:11		Harris	Male V40
	L7	100	00:42:15		Lewis	Male V40
		395 394	00:42:22 00:42:27		Jeffery	Male V50 Male V40
		152	00:42:39		Gadsby Bighans	Male senior
		174	00:42:43		Conroy	Male V40
	22	176	00:42:46		Gillott	Male V40
	23	189	00:42:51		Armshow	Male V40
	24	160	00:42:54		Wilson	Male senior
2	25	383	00:42:59	Jason	Turner	Male V40
2	26	34	00:43:04	Jack	Cummings	Male senior
2	27	385	00:43:15	Oliver	Brocklehurst	Male senior
2	28	190	00:43:22	Matthew	Redfern	Male senior
2	29	387	00:43:27	James	Eaton	Male senior
3	30	131	00:43:32	David	Spencer	Male V50
3	31	39	00:43:40	Martin	Dowson	Male V50
	32	40		Matthew	Nightingale	Male senior
	33	1	00:43:50		Hodson	Male senior
	34	177	00:44:00		Lee	Male senior
	34	177	00:44:00	•	Wallwin	Female V50
	35	88	00:44:06		Maskery	Male senior
	36	87 172	00:44:25		Godfrey	Male senior
	37 38	172 187	00:44:34		Brown Greatorex	Male V40 Male V40
	39	36	00:44:54		Morgan	Male V50
	10	5	00:44:56		Wild	Female V40
	11	139	00:44:57		Hobson	Male V40
	12	44	00:45:00		Bond	Female senior
	13	78	00:45:05		Paynes	Male V40
	14	9	00:45:07		Brennan	Male senior
	15	46	00:45:12		Fairey	Female senior
				,	•	-

46	30	00:45:24 Ashley	Flint	Male senior
47	391	00:45:26 Andy	Lindop	Male V60
48	6	00:45:33 Ruth	Woolsey	Female V40
49	389	00:45:46 Elise	Brogan	Female senior
50	95	00:45:50 Rebecca	Barsen	Female senior
51	141	00:46:07 Johnathan	Rice	Male V40
52	193	00:46:16 Harrison	Surgey	Male Junior
53	136	00:46:20 Jamie	Ellis	Male senior
54	57	00:46:23 Emily	Sanders	Female V50
55	97	00:46:28 Laeticia	Moakes	Female V40
56	183	00:46:32 Craig	Cantrill	Male senior
57	168	00:46:46 Mark	Pollock	Male V40
58	55	00:46:48 David	Clough	Male V50
59	66	00:46:53 lan	Salt	Male V40
60	386	00:47:06 Kate	McKenzie	Female senior
61	170	00:47:00 Kate 00:47:07 Gordon	Day	Male V50
62	372	00:47:07 Gordon	Fisher	Male V50
63	93	00:47:11 Louise	Lowe	Female V40
64	90	00:47:11 Louise	Croll	Male V50
65	21	00:47:14 Roy	Smith	Male V60
66	62	00:47:14 Kdy 00:47:22 Ed	Hallam	Male V40
67	92	00:47:33 David	Vincent	Male V50
68	154	00:47:37 Anthony	Marchant	Male V40
69	84	00:47:39 Clive	Rodwick	Male V50
70	373	00:47:52 Alistair	Scott	Male senior
70	120		Croft	Female senior
		00:48:01 Rosianna	Wanford	Male V40
72	185	00:48:04 Steve	Millichan	Male V40
73	151	00:48:28 Neil		
74	328	00:48:29 James	Richardson	Male senior
75	42	00:48:43 Sarah	Whittle	Female senior
76	38	00:48:44 Katie	Pearce	Female senior
77	197	00:48:45 James	Briggs	Male Junior
78	382	00:48:50 Catherine	Beresford	Female V40
79	114	00:49:03 James	Bennett	Male senior
80	178	00:49:06 Anya	Aimes	Female V40
81	70	00:49:11 Will	Maskery	Male senior
82	15	00:49:18 Julie	Johnson	Female V40
83	146	00:49:20 Guillyn	Quigley	Male Junior
84	155	00:49:28 Jennifer	Ault	Female senior
85	376	00:49:31 Mark	Oakley	Male V40
86	56	00:49:34 Phillipa	Newson	Male V40
87	157	00:49:35 Anthony	Lester	Male V40
88	196	00:49:36 Steph	Robinson	Female senior
89	22	00:49:40 Steve	Goodall	Male V50
90	142	00:49:44 Brian	Dodds	Male V50
91	13	00:49:46 Alison	Haines	Female V40
92	111	00:49:48 Gordon	Fenwick	Male V40

93	20	00:49:50 Stephen	Bennett	Male V40
94	396	00:49:51 Shaun	Thorpe	Male Junior
95	153	00:49:55 Tony	Clark	Male senior
96	80	00:50:00 Steven	Leech	Male senior
97	374	00:50:07 Mark	Kinch	Male V40
98	85	00:50:15 Kevin	Wagstaff	Male V60
99	58	00:50:16 Graham	Robinson	Male V40
100	200	00:50:27 Kyle	Jones	Male senior
101	7	00:50:35 Lucy	Brookes	Female V40
102	50	00:50:36 Tanya	Holmes	Female V40
103	375	00:50:57 Joshua	Cotteril	Male senior
104	124	00:51:07 Richard	Martin	Male V50
105	94	00:51:09 Robert	Pearce	Male V40
106	126	00:51:13 Neil	Corker	Male senior
107	101	00:51:13 Trevor	Durham	Male V50
108	188	00:51:17 Hevol	Curtis	Male V50
109	48	00:51:39 Joanne	Potter	Female V40
110	12	00:51:45 Martin	Haines	Male V50
111	54	00:52:12 Jane	Smith	Female senior
112	35	00:52:13 Paul	Stevenson	Male V60
113	19	00:52:32 Gareth	Roebuck	Male V40
114		00:52:33 Mike	Husbands	Male V50
114	158 47	00:52:33 Mike	White	Female V40
116	45	00:52:35 Chris	White	Male V40
117	8	00:52:37 Daniel	Holmes	Male V40
118	165	00:52:58 Steve	Gregory	Male V40
119	169	00:53:08 Nicky	Owen	Female V40
120	150	00:53:09 Sarah	Millichan	Female V40
121	67	00:53:10 Linda	Rowlston	Female V60
122	65	00:53:11 Katie	O'Donaghue	Female V40
123	199	00:53:25 Robert	Terry	Male V40
124	162	00:53:25 David	Hancock	Male V40
125	41	00:53:27 Suzanne	Ashley	Female senior
126	91	00:53:29 Martin	Carpenter	Male V50
127	163	00:53:31 Kate	Tydlesley	Female V40
128	10	00:53:33 Penny	McCloy	Female V40
129	119	00:53:37 Nicola	Dennison	Female senior
130	148	00:53:40 Les	Thurston	Male V60
131	399	00:53:42 Rachel	Mallichan	Female senior
132	377	00:53:47 Kate	Travis	Female V40
133	99	00:53:51 Seamus	Carrol	Male V50
134	195	00:54:05 Neil	Worth	Male V50
135	37	00:54:08 Martin	Pearce	Male V50
136	27	00:54:11 Chris	Hubbard	Male V50
137	33	00:54:14 lan	Wallace	Male V50
138	4	00:54:24 Lisa	Jones	Female senior
139	73	00:54:40 Sally	Owen	Female V40

140	179	00:54:42 Joanna	Lurati	Female V40
141	123	00:55:00 Naomi	Aburn	Female senior
142	138	00:55:18 Nicola	Dodds	Female V40
143	68	00:55:39 Louise	Maskery	Female V50
144	140	00:55:40 Martin	Sims	Male V50
145	38	00:55:42 Katie	Pearce	Female senior
146	159	00:55:50 Scott	Williamson	Male senior
147	192	00:55:52 Matthew	Surgey	Male V40
148	18	00:55:58 Matthew	Donaldson	Male senior
149	181	00:56:02 Eleanor	Reynolds	Female V40
150	125	00:56:04 Amy	Corker	Female senior
151	161	00:56:10 Dale	Tucker	Male senior
152	371	00:56:21 Alison	Jennison	Female V40
153	121	00:56:42 Thomas	Woodhouse	Male V40
154	16	00:56:50 Martine	Roebuck	Female V40
155	166	00:56:59 Job	Gregory	Male Junior
156	110	00:57:00 Roz	Stone	Female V50
157	24	00:57:03 Harvey	Ashbourne	Male V60
158	29	00:57:11 Emma	Roberts	Female V40
159	104	00:57:27 Justin	Johnstone	Female senior
160	182	00:57:35 Rachel	Asher	Female V40
161	79	00:57:38 Sandra	Liniker	Female V50
162	82	00:57:42 Claire	O'Brian	Female senior
163	81	00:57:42 Rod	Leech	Male V60
164	86	00:57:53 Phil	Reeve	Male senior
165	397	00:57:54 Elizabeth	Gilson	Female V40
166	398	00:57:54 Carl	Cragg	Male V40
167	32	00:58:00 Mark	Meakin	Male V50
168	31	00:58:08 Jackie	Ludlum	Female V40
169	388	00:58:10 Mary	Alnwick	Female senior
170	194	00:58:20 Erin	Bower	Female V40
171	51	00:58:28 Marion	Smith	Female senior
172	198	00:58:37 Lynne	Terry	Female V40
173	127	00:58:46 Maggie	Cartwirght	Female V50
174	390	00:59:03 Biddy	Lindop	Female V60
175	63	00:59:06 Ricky	Fletcher	Male V40
176	89	00:59:13 Angela	Burley	Female V60
177	17	00:59:39 Caroline	Spencer	Female senior
178	53	00:59:40 Rachel	Griffiths	Female senior
179	52	00:59:41 Lee	Griffiths	Male senior
180	25	01:00:08 Jaqui	Murray-Smith	Female V60
181	173	01:00:09 Nicola	Brown	Female senior
182	400	01:00:31 Robert	Saxton	Male senior
183	3	01:01:04 Sara	Lewis	Female V40
184	71	01:01:06 Becky	Morely	Female senior
185	117	01:01:08 Steven	Taylor	Male V40
186	118	01:01:13 Robert	Watan	Male V40

187	180	01:01:30 Keighley	Evans	Female senior
188	76	01:01:36 Phillipa	Roine	Female V40
189	115	01:01:40 Elizabeth	North	Female V60
190	113	01:01:41 Laura	McCaskill	Female senior
191	137	01:01:54 Claire	Ellis	Female senior
192	26	01:02:47 Kerry	McCullough	Female senior
193	132	01:03:06 Lesley	Wills	Female V60
194	108	01:03:09 Cheryl	Fenwick	Female V40
195	72	01:03:32 Emma	Whysall	Female senior
196	134	01:03:46 Claire	Limb	Female V50
197	11	01:03:48 Liz	Abrahams	Female V40
198	130	01:03:53 Louise	Maskill	Female V40
199	393	01:04:13 Terri	Taylor	Female V40
200	392	01:04:14 June	Jones	Female V50
201	116	01:04:14 Natalie	Taylor	Female V40
202	156	01:04:22 Robert	Barrington-Evans	Male V50
203	2	01:04:29 Timothy	Drinkall	Male senior
204	83	01:04:57 Jeremy	Allan	Male V60
205	171	01:05:04 Roger	Jackson	Male V60
206	133	01:05:47 Mags	Gilmore	Female V50
207	129	01:05:56 Abbey	Spencer	Female senior
208	74	01:06:46 Allison	Hall	Female V40
209	109	01:07:01 Margaret	Davis	Female V50
211	184	01:10:22 Lisa	Watson	Female senior
212	147	01:10:52 Hillary	Casey	Female V60
213	378	01:10:53 Denise	Gillott	Female V40
214	143	01:11:15 Helen	Moxon	Female V50
215	144	01:11:56 Jenny	Quigley	Female V50
216	149	01:12:38 Margaret	Redfern	Female V60
217	106	01:13:40 Elaine	Woodbridge	Female V50
218	122	01:14:16 Jennier	Pidcock	Female V40
219	77	01:14:46 Esther	Croll	Female V40
220	105	01:15:53 Liz	Ball	Female senior
221	107	01:16:59 Carrie	Shaw	Female V50
222	103	01:17:00 Penny	Marsden	Female V50
223	135	01:17:44 Melanie	Crisp	Female V40
224	380	01:17:59 Caroline	Jones	Female senior
225	381	01:17:59 Carol	Smith	Female V40
226	102	01:18:38 Karen	Bradshaw	Female V60
227	43	01:20:58 Thomas	Vize	Male senior
228	59	01:20:59 Katie	Low	Female senior
229	60	01:21:00 Charlotte	Low	Female senior
230	28	01:24:24 Lisa	Chaplin	Female V50
231	69	01:24:25 Deborah	Sheldon	Female V50
232	61	01:24:26 Steph	Spencer	Female V40

Club
Sutton In Ashfield
belper Harriers
Ilkeston
Unattached
Ilkeston
North Derbyshire
Unattached
Chesterfield
Matlock
Matlock
Sutton In Ashfield
Matlock
North Derbyshire
Matlock
North Derbyshire
Unattached
Long Eaton
Belper 10:20
Unattached
Unattached
Dark Peak
Wirksworth
Matlock
Unattached
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Unattached
Matlock
Wirksworth
National Trust
Ilkeston
Unattached
Ashbourne
Unattached
Matlock
Unattached
belper Harriers
Matlock
Ashbourne Wirksworth
Wirksworth
Matlock
Unattached
Matlock
Matlock

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Ilkeston
Unattached
Sutton In Ashfield
Ashbourne
Sutton In Ashfield
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Heanor
Ilkeston
Unattached
Unattached
Clowne
Unattached
Mansfield Harriers
Unattached
Ilkeston
belper Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Matlock
Unattached
Derby Tri Club
Unattached
Heanor
North Derbyshire
Matlock
Matlock
Walton Chasers
Wirksworth
Ashbourne
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
AAJ
Unattached
Matlock
Wirksworth
Matlock
Sutton In Ashfield
Run and Ride
Unattached

North Derbyshire
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Long Eaton
Unattached
Unattached
Ilkeston
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
North Derbyshire
Sutton In Ashfield
Unattached
North Derbyshire
Unattached
Heanor
Run and Ride
Ashbourne
Long Eaton
AAJ
Unattached
Derby Tri Club
Heanor
Ashbourne
belper Harriers
Unattached
Ilkeston
North Derbyshire
Ashbourne
Matlock
Ashbourne
Matlock
Unattached
Solemates Matlock
North Derbyshire
Derby runner
North Derbyshire
Unattached
Long Eaton
Matlock
Matlock

Unattached
Matlock
Sutton In Ashfield
Ashbourne
belper Harriers
North Derbyshire
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Matlock
Unattached
Unattached
Jog Belper
Unattached
AAJ
Unattached
Jog Crich
Ashbourne
Wirksworth
NWR
AAJ
Ripley
Unattached
Wirksworth
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Jog Belper
Jog Duffield
Unattached
Unattached
NWR
Unattached
Unattached
Derby Tri Club
Ashbourne
Jog Belper
Unattached
Belper 10:20
Belper 10:20
Unattached
Unattached
Thattashea

All about jogging
Solemates Matlock
Unattached
Long Eaton
Sutton In Ashfield
NWR
Jog Crich
Unattached
Belper 10:20
Jog Crich
Unattached
Jog Crich
NWR
NWR
NWR
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Jog Crich
Unattached
Unattached
Jog Crich
Unattached
Jogf Middleton
AAJ
Unattached
Unattached
AAJ
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
NWR
Unattached
NWR
Unattached
AAJ
AAJ
NWR
Unattached
Unattached